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10" (254mm) MIN
 CENTERS

HANDLE
ESCUTCHEON DIA. 

2-13/32" (61mm)

4-13/16"
(112mm)

SPOUT
ESCTUCHEON DIA. 
2-11/16" (68mm)

8-7/8" (225mm)

3-7/8"
(98mm)

2-15/16"
(75mm)

7-11/16"
(195mm)

MIN.

6"
(152mm)

FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL:  1-800-BUY-MOEN
www.moen.com

WATERHILL™
Two-Handle Roman Tub Faucet Trim

with Integral Diverter

Models: TS213 series

Valves: S924, S9204

DESCRIPTION
- Metal construction with various finishes identified by suffix 
- Includes optional hot and cold temperature indicators

OPERATION
- Features a pivoting spout with locking safety feature
- Lever style handles
- Rotate hot side handle counterclockwise to open 

and clockwise to close
- Rotate cold side handle clockwise to open and 

counterclockwise to close
FLOW

- Hand shower meets 2.5 gpm max. (9.5 L/min) 
STANDARDS

- Third party certified to CSA B125, ASME A112.18.1M, 
and all applicable requriements referenced therin

- ADA for lever handles 

WARRANTY
- Lifetime limited warranty against leaks, drips and finish defects 

to the original consumer purchaser
- 5 year warranty if used in commerical installations


